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►► Available in SC, ST, FC, LC, E2000 & MU connector styles
►► Used in 10 Gigabit, ethernet, fast ethernet and FDDI networks
►► 850nm VCSEL based GbE (1000 base-SX) to support longer distance
►► Standard product manufactured on 2.8mm (nominal dia.) LSZH zip cable Also 

available in 2mm (nominal dia) cable
►► Individual test sheet and unique product identification number for traceability
►► Low insertion loss (<0.3dB)
►► RoHS Compliant
►► Meets international reliability standards

TEST METHOD SPECIFICATION

Connector Type Standards IEC61574 series -

Insertion Loss IEC 61300-3-4 <0.30dB

Flammability IEC60332-1 -

Technical SpecificationsFeatures & Specifications
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1 = 1 meter
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2 = 2 meter

B

LC

ST

SC

FC

MTRJ

SCA

62 = OM1 62.5/125

OM3 = OM3

09 = OS1 9/125

M4 = OM4 OM3+*

*Note: these are new products, please call sales for more details
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